

**Kuldeep Singh & Ors. Vs. Amritsar Diocesan Trust
Association & Anr.**

Civil Suit No. 11/2021

02.03.2026 Present: Mr. Paras Dhaulta, Advocate, vice Mr.
Raman Jamalta, Advocate, for the
plaintiffs.

Mr. Rohit, Advocate, for defendant No. 1.

Ms. Manjeet Kaur, Advocate, vice Mr.
Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for
defendant No. 2.

Learned vice counsel for the plaintiffs prays for
and is granted two weeks' further time to file replication.

List thereafter.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

2nd March, 2026
(raman)